
XCH
1B, 13 Hugh Edwards Drive 

Perth Intl' Airport

14th May 2021

795-8041 8564 

YY013

PER-XCH-CCK

Freightshop 

C I  Removals

Consignee Pcls HAWB

HAWB
THE ISLAND PHARMACY 4 813014575240

THE ISLAND PHARMACY 11 813015608042

ISLAND PHARMACY 1 FSE52802

ACKER 1 FSE52636

JENNIE CHAN 18 FSE52781

STEVE PEREIRA 1 FSE52796

HOLLY ROBINSON 2 FSE52799

WOJTEK STARCZEWSKI 1 FSE52801

HAWB
CI POST 57 FSE52296

CI POST 85 FSE52465

CI POST 80 FSE52542

CI POST 24 FSE52577

CI POST 88 FSE52705

HAWB
TEAM SPIRIT SPORTS 1 7425729032

AWI MD DI 1 3339733714

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION 1 7832893460

SABRINA ZAINALBIDEN 1 7832893530

NOORSHAH ABDUL GHAFFAR 1 3073846451

CHRISTMAS ISLAND DETENTION CENTRE1 1919924090

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION 1 2896706750

SOBRI IBRAHIM 1 4871888490

AUSTRALIAN FEDERAL POLICE 5 2661737735

RAJAT SAHINI 1 6788089394

CIFI PTY LTD 1 1287331312

KHAMIS SANI 1 7832894683

NURA AHMAD 1 1967300311

NAV SHARMA 1 7639808540

RUDIONO ZAINI 1 7807716722

NOVAN NOVANDRA 1 8336244486

AIDAN SZCZYGIEL 1 6767379780

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS 1 2896503186

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS 1 5973074214

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDUL RAZAD 1 2088762852

CHENG SIEW SAW 1 3589638684

ACKER 1 5982669884

ZHAFRI KASSIM 1 1958204220

CHAN SWEE NAM 1 6423730191



ADUKA ARMAN 1 5982694664

CHAN SWEE NAM 1 8980900504

METRO ENTERPRISES 2 1820075110

CHRISTMAS ISLAND SUPERMARKET 5 5990714881

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION 1 2789414401

ZURAISHAH ISMAIL 1 9878413370

JANANI JAMIL 1 7664241163

KAREN JACKSON  DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS1 1748702443

RENATA DE'JONGE 1 1768073311

AWI MD DI 1 2237850591

ALEX JANSEN 2 4106908013

CIFI PTY LTD 1 6750729521

NURAIHAN AHMAD 1 6423205180

ZURAIDAH MOHAMED 1 1851031162

ALFRED APPIAH-BRENYAH 1 2632765251

SAMIAH SUJANGI 1 9798679391

ZURAISHAH ISMAIL 1 7832897435

CHRISTMAS ISLAND IMM. DETENTION1 1342418055

WESTPAC BRANCH CHRISTMAS ISLAND2 1748599845

NORFAZILAH ABD ALI 1 6911834683

AUSTRALIA POST CHRISTMAS ISLAND1 6284170620

RICHARD BOARDMAN 1 2493783106

NORFAZILAH ABD ALI 1 7051491506

SOFIA RAIMIE 1 6496495320

BURAIHAN AHMAD 1 7832898010

CLAUDIA CARRISON 3 8417638681

ACKER PTY LTD 1 5706118585

WESTPAC CHRISTMAS ISLAND 1 4923222931

CHRISTMAS ISLAND DETENTION CENTRE1 9876520496

PENELOPE HUNSTOCK 1 4872324984

JEFFREY LOW DITRD&C 1 FSE51953

ALEX JANSEN 1 FSE52008

WATSON ISLAND CARPENTRY & EXCAVATING SERVICES PTY LTD3 FSE52036

ANNABEL DORRESTEIN 1 FSE52061

LIONIE SAMUAL 1 FSE52064

CHRISTMAS ISLAND NATIONAL PARK13 FSE52078

AUSTRALIAN BORBER FORCE 1 FSE52080

SHIRE OF CHRISTMASS ISLAND 1 FSE52092

SHIRE OF CHRISTMAS ISLAND 1 FSE52113

HAIR BY HALLEY 1 FSE52131

INDIAN OCEAN AIRCON 1 FSE52186

GCIM 1 FSE52229

WATSONS BUILDING AND CONTRUCTION1 FSE52232

CHRISTMAS ISLAND CINEMA CLUB 1 FSE52233

INDIAN OCEAN AIRCONDITIONING 1 FSE52234

CHRISTMAS ISLAND PHOSPHATES 2 FSE52236

ANDREW KLOMP / INDIAN OCEAN AIR CONDITIONING1 FSE52284

ACKER PTY LTD 1 FSE52285

GCIM 2 FSE52298

ABF DISTRICT HOUSE / STUART WATKINS3 FSE52306

CHRISTMAS ISLAND NATIONAL PARK2 FSE52307

CARRIER AUSTRALIA 1 FSE52315

C.I. MAINTENANCE SERVICES PTY LTD1 FSE52322



INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 3 FSE52326

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 1 FSE52344

CHRISTMAS ISLAND POST OFFICE/ MICHELLE GRIGGS1 FSE52348

CARRIER AUSTRALIA 7 FSE52349

INDIAN OCEAN AIR CONDITIONING 2 FSE52366

CHRIS  WONG 1 FSE52373

CHRISTMAS ISLAND ENGINEERING 1 FSE52376

ACKER TRADING 5 FSE52432

MICHAEL ROBINSON BLOCKCMS 4 FSE52435

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 8 FSE52444

STEVEN CHIN 1 FSE52467

DITCRD 1 FSE52471

AIR BP - CHRISTMAS ISLAND - PETER SMITH1 FSE52478

CHRISTMAS ISLAND POST OFFICE/ MICHELLE GRIGGS1 FSE52480

CI REEFER SERVICES 3 FSE52483

IOT POWER SERVICES 3 FSE52490

DANIEL LUKE 1 FSE52493

ACKER PTY LTD 1 FSE52497

NOREZUAN MELAN 5 FSE52506

GCIM - MARTIN BUTTERWORTH 2 FSE52513

ZIANA KAMIS 3 FSE52515

FARAH ZAINAL 2 FSE52518

KREPP ELECTRICS 1 FSE52528

ANDREW KLOMP / INDIAN OCEAN AIR CONDITIONING1 FSE52530

CHRISTMAS ISLAND GOLF CLUB INC 1 FSE52531

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 1 FSE52532

ANWAR MOHD AFAN 1 FSE52538

ACKER PTY LTD 4 FSE52553

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 1 FSE52563

SARINA A . HALIM 2 FSE52572

SERCO 2 FSE52580

CARRIER AUSTRALIA 1 FSE52582

ACKER - DARREN BIRD 3 FSE52583

HAIR BY HALLEY 3 FSE52584

SUZANE CHAN 3 FSE52587

ACKER PTY LTD 1 FSE52596

CHRISTMAS ISLAND HARDWARE 6 FSE52610

SHIRE OF CHRISTMAS ISLAND 1 FSE52611

CI PORTS 2 FSE52612

GCIM 2 FSE52629

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 10 FSE52631

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY PTY LTD1 FSE52653

NICK DOUVENTZIDIS 5 FSE52661

AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA 11 FSE52663

CHRISTMAS ISLAND LABOUR HIRE 4 FSE52671

CHRISTMAS ISLAND ENGINEERING 4 FSE52672

NICOLE MARTIN 2 FSE52673

CARRIER AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 3 FSE52675

GCIM 1 FSE52678

SHIRE OF CHRISTMAS ISLAND 3 FSE52680

HOLLY ROBINSON 1 FSE52683

GCIM 1 FSE52684

ACKER PTY LTD 2 FSE52692



INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY / FAUZI KASIM3 FSE52696

ACKER PTY LTD 1 FSE52710

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY 1 FSE52716

KASHIRAH KHAMIS 5 FSE52731

CHRISTMAS ISLAND TOURISM 1 FSE52733

ALEX JANSEN 1 FSE52735

INDIAN OCEAN AIR CONDITIONING 1 FSE52739

CHRISTMAS ISLAND PHOSPHATES 1 FSE52746

CHRISTMAS ISLAND HARDWARE 4 FSE52754

OPTIC SECURITY GROUP 1 FSE52759

COBHAM AVIATION 1 FSE52777

INDIAN OCEAN AIR CONDITIONING 1 FSE52791

STEVE PEREIRA 1 FSE52796

ECO CRAB INDUSTRIES 1 FSE52797

JODY & SHANE ADAMS 1 FSE52820


